
Franktown 04-12-16

Overall

Place Bib # Name Team Cat.

Total 

Elapsed 

Time Mph Gap

1 719 Christenson, David Herbalife p/b Marc Pro A 17:03.73 27.25 00:00.00

2 706 Harwin, David Audi Reno Tahoe A 17:24.60 26.71 00:20.86

3 703 Cassiday, Kevin Reno Cycling Team A 17:26.26 26.67 00:22.53

4 704 Timmerman, Chad Herbalife p/b Marc Pro A 17:30.39 26.56 00:26.66

5 717 McElroy, Jordan Hub Coffee Roasters A 17:33.27 26.49 00:29.54

6 741 Rennie, Josh Herbalife p/b Marc Pro A 17:34.32 26.46 00:30.58

7 710 Cazalot, Francois Audi Reno Tahoe A 17:46.84 26.15 00:43.11

8 702 Bickel, Kurt 3ft A 17:47.36 26.14 00:43.62

9 715 Stein, Jeff Hub Coffee Roasters A 17:51.08 26.05 00:47.35

10 712 Toulouse, Tyler Velo Reno p/b Western Lithium A 18:45.26 24.79 01:41.52

11 736 Yeager, Zack B 19:05.96 24.35 02:02.23

12 708 Corthell, Dave Audi Reno Tahoe B 19:10.34 24.25 02:06.60

13 731 Williams, Michael Audi Reno Tahoe A 19:16.59 24.12 02:12.86

14 709 Ward, John Orange Pedal Cycling B 19:35.61 23.73 02:31.87

15 730 Wasson, Danny Audi Reno Tahoe B 19:46.91 23.51 02:43.18

16 740 Jose, John Paul C 20:14.19 22.98 03:10.46

17 742 Wright, Connor Sierra Cyclesmith C 20:22.16 22.83 03:18.42

18 722 Buchman, Jeremy Reno Wheelmen B 20:25.33 22.77 03:21.60

19 705 Littenberg, Heidi Reno Wheelwomen B 20:33.42 22.62 03:29.69

20 727 Pearson, Nate B 20:35.72 22.58 03:31.98

21 721 Eckland, Rebecca Great Basin Bicycles A 20:44.65 22.42 03:40.91

22 728 Gansert, Guy Reno Wheelmen C 20:51.51 22.29 03:47.78

23 729 Bennett, Wayne Susanville C 21:06.51 22.03 04:02.78

24 720 Staley, Rich Great Basin Bicycles A 21:12.51 21.93 04:08.77

25 746 Demitios, Victor Reno Wheelmen B 21:21.45 21.77 04:17.72

26 743 Coleman, Travis Reno Wheelmen B 21:42.18 21.43 04:38.45

27 701 Rissler, Pete Reno Wheelmen C 21:50.95 21.28 04:47.22

28 718 Hippert, Dennis Orange Pedal Cycling C 21:51.51 21.27 04:47.78

29 711 Parenti, Tony Reno Wheelmen C 22:01.58 21.11 04:57.84

30 733 Moritz, Jim Reno Wheelmen B 22:02.67 21.09 04:58.94

31 735 Yeager, Rhonda Audi Reno Tahoe B 22:13.85 20.92 05:10.11

32 725 Bullis, Rick Velo Vecchio Verdi C 22:24.51 20.75 05:20.77

33 734 Sahlman, Frank C 22:25.82 20.73 05:22.09

34 724 Stevens, James C 22:26.23 20.72 05:22.49

35 723 Milligan, Jeff Reno Wheelmen C 22:40.38 20.51 05:36.65

36 726 Douglas, Brent Reno Cycling Club C 22:52.95 20.32 05:49.22

37 713 Mansur, Matt Reno Wheelmen C 23:48.98 19.52 06:45.24

38 707 Bovet, John Orange Pedal Cycling C 24:09.10 19.25 07:05.37

39 739 Jose, Adin C 24:17.47 19.14 07:13.73

40 714 Greer, Neil Reno Wheelmen C 24:31.62 18.96 07:27.89

41 745 McCombs, David C 25:07.39 18.51 08:03.65

42 747 Anderson, Christine Reno Wheelwomen C 25:28.01 18.26 08:24.28

43 744 McCombs, Nason C 26:03.12 17.85 08:59.39

44 738 Mumme, John Hand Krankers B 28:27.79 16.34 11:24.05

45 737 Singer, Joe Velo Reno p/b Western Lithium A 30:46.89 15.11 13:43.15

46 716 Witt, Allen C 34:52.33 13.33 17:48.59

47 732 Nelson, Bryan B



Franktown 04-12-16

A's
1 719 Christenson, David Herbalife p/b Marc Pro A 17:03.73 27.25 00:00.00

2 706 Harwin, David Audi Reno Tahoe A 17:24.60 26.71 00:20.86

3 703 Cassiday, Kevin Reno Cycling Team A 17:26.26 26.67 00:22.53

4 704 Timmerman, Chad Herbalife p/b Marc Pro A 17:30.39 26.56 00:26.66

5 717 McElroy, Jordan Hub Coffee Roasters A 17:33.27 26.49 00:29.54

6 741 Rennie, Josh Herbalife p/b Marc Pro A 17:34.32 26.46 00:30.58

7 710 Cazalot, Francois Audi Reno Tahoe A 17:46.84 26.15 00:43.11

8 702 Bickel, Kurt 3ft A 17:47.36 26.14 00:43.62

9 715 Stein, Jeff Hub Coffee Roasters A 17:51.08 26.05 00:47.35

10 712 Toulouse, Tyler Velo Reno p/b Western Lithium A 18:45.26 24.79 01:41.52

11 731 Williams, Michael Audi Reno Tahoe A 19:16.59 24.12 02:12.86

12 721 Eckland, Rebecca Great Basin Bicycles A 20:44.65 22.42 03:40.91

13 720 Staley, Rich Great Basin Bicycles A 21:12.51 21.93 04:08.77

14 737 Singer, Joe Velo Reno p/b Western Lithium A 30:46.89 15.11 13:43.15

B's
1 736 Yeager, Zack B 19:05.96 24.35 00:00.00

2 708 Corthell, Dave Audi Reno Tahoe B 19:10.34 24.25 00:04.38
3 709 Ward, John Orange Pedal Cycling B 19:35.61 23.73 00:29.65
4 730 Wasson, Danny Audi Reno Tahoe B 19:46.91 23.51 00:40.95
5 722 Buchman, Jeremy Reno Wheelmen B 20:25.33 22.77 01:19.37
6 705 Littenberg, Heidi Reno Wheelwomen B 20:33.42 22.62 01:27.46
7 727 Pearson, Nate B 20:35.72 22.58 01:29.75

8 746 Demitios, Victor Reno Wheelmen B 21:21.45 21.77 02:15.49

9 743 Coleman, Travis Reno Wheelmen B 21:42.18 21.43 02:36.22

10 733 Moritz, Jim Reno Wheelmen B 22:02.67 21.09 02:56.71

11 735 Yeager, Rhonda Audi Reno Tahoe B 22:13.85 20.92 03:07.88

12 738 Mumme, John Hand Krankers B 28:27.79 16.34 09:21.82

13 732 Nelson, Bryan B #N/A #N/A #N/A

C's
1 740 Jose, John Paul C 20:14.19 22.98 00:00.00

2 742 Wright, Connor Sierra Cyclesmith C 20:22.16 22.83 00:07.97

3 728 Gansert, Guy Reno Wheelmen C 20:51.51 22.29 00:37.32

4 729 Bennett, Wayne Susanville C 21:06.51 22.03 00:52.32

5 701 Rissler, Pete Reno Wheelmen C 21:50.95 21.28 01:36.76

6 718 Hippert, Dennis Orange Pedal Cycling C 21:51.51 21.27 01:37.32

7 711 Parenti, Tony Reno Wheelmen C 22:01.58 21.11 01:47.39

8 725 Bullis, Rick Velo Vecchio Verdi C 22:24.51 20.75 02:10.32

9 734 Sahlman, Frank C 22:25.82 20.73 02:11.64

10 724 Stevens, James C 22:26.23 20.72 02:12.04

11 723 Milligan, Jeff Reno Wheelmen C 22:40.38 20.51 02:26.19

12 726 Douglas, Brent Reno Cycling Club C 22:52.95 20.32 02:38.76

13 713 Mansur, Matt Reno Wheelmen C 23:48.98 19.52 03:34.79

14 707 Bovet, John Orange Pedal Cycling C 24:09.10 19.25 03:54.91

15 739 Jose, Adin C 24:17.47 19.14 04:03.28

16 714 Greer, Neil Reno Wheelmen C 24:31.62 18.96 04:17.43

17 745 McCombs, David C 25:07.39 18.51 04:53.20

18 747 Anderson, Christine Reno Wheelwomen C 25:28.01 18.26 05:13.82

19 744 McCombs, Nason C 26:03.12 17.85 05:48.93

20 716 Witt, Allen C 34:52.33 13.33 14:38.14

Women
1 705 Littenberg, Heidi Reno Wheelwomen B 20:33.42 22.62 00:00.00

2 721 Eckland, Rebecca Great Basin Bicycles A 20:44.65 22.42 00:11.23

3 747 Anderson, Christine Reno Wheelwomen C 25:28.01 18.26 04:54.59

Juniors
1 739 Jose, Adin C 24:17.47 19.14 0:00:00


